

TABULATION OF BIDS FOR: W. Alabama Water Line Replacement, City of Sweetwater, Texas

BIDS RECEIVED: 10/9/2025

PE Firm Registration No. 1151

BASE BID				Stampede Utility Construction, LLC		Capital Underground Utilities, LLC		Fambro Constuction, LLC		Dorado Construction Group	
Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Item	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount
1	1	LS	Mobilization, bonds & insurance	\$ 13,439.50	\$ 13,439.50	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 10,805.00	\$ 10,805.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
2	1	LS	Traffic control plan	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
3	1	LS	Stormwater pollution prevention plan	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 3,050.00	\$ 3,050.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
4	1,211	LF	Trench and excavation safety plan	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,633.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,422.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,211.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,211.00
5	1,211	LF	Class I or II pipe granular bedding material	\$ 15.00	\$ 18,165.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 26,642.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 13,321.00	\$ 20.50	\$ 24,825.50
6	1,196	LF	10" C900 DR-18 PVC water line by open cut	\$ 75.00	\$ 89,700.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 119,600.00	\$ 97.00	\$ 116,012.00	\$ 101.50	\$ 121,394.00
7	15	LF	14" C900 DR-18 PVC water line by open cut	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 148.00	\$ 2,220.00	\$ 530.00	\$ 7,950.00
8	3	EA	10" gate valve with valve box and fittings	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 4,665.00	\$ 13,995.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
9	1	EA	14" gate valve with valve box and fittings	\$ 21,500.00	\$ 21,500.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 13,375.00	\$ 13,375.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00
10	2	EA	Fire hydrant assembly	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 9,100.00	\$ 18,200.00	\$ 10,175.00	\$ 20,350.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 21,000.00
11	1,211	LF	Asphalt pavement replacement	\$ 51.13	\$ 61,918.43	\$ 32.00	\$ 38,752.00	\$ 67.00	\$ 81,137.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 42,385.00
12	2	EA	Connection to existing 2" water line	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 3,660.00	\$ 7,320.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 9,200.00
13	1	EA	Connection to existing 10" water line	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 8,505.00	\$ 8,505.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00
14	1	EA	Connection to existing 14" water line	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 15,305.00	\$ 15,305.00	\$ 20,350.00	\$ 20,350.00
15	3	EA	Water service reconnection	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 1,965.00	\$ 5,895.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 8,100.00
16	1	LS	Disinfection and hydrostatic testing	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID PRICE (Items 1 thru 16)				**	\$ 297,230.93		\$ 298,466.00		\$ 319,101.00		\$ 337,415.50

BASE BID				Mach Energy Services, LLC		Finco Services		Darnell Construction, LLC	
Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Item	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount
1	1	LS	Mobilization, bonds & insurance	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
2	1	LS	Traffic control plan	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 18,240.00	\$ 18,240.00
3	1	LS	Stormwater pollution prevention plan	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 3,100.00
4	1,211	LF	Trench and excavation safety plan	\$ 15.00	\$ 18,165.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,422.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 605.50
5	1,211	LF	Class I or II pipe granular bedding material	\$ 45.00	\$ 54,495.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 15,743.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 9,688.00
6	1,196	LF	10" C900 DR-18 PVC water line by open cut	\$ 60.00	\$ 71,760.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 167,440.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 215,280.00
7	15	LF	14" C900 DR-18 PVC water line by open cut	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 630.00	\$ 9,450.00
8	3	EA	10" gate valve with valve box and fittings	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 25,500.00	\$ 5,175.00	\$ 15,525.00
9	1	EA	14" gate valve with valve box and fittings	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 15,100.00	\$ 15,100.00
10	2	EA	Fire hydrant assembly	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 21,000.00
11	1,211	LF	Asphalt pavement replacement	\$ 80.00	\$ 96,880.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 48,440.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 54,495.00
12	2	EA	Connection to existing 2" water line	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00
13	1	EA	Connection to existing 10" water line	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00
14	1	EA	Connection to existing 14" water line	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 21,750.00	\$ 21,750.00
15	3	EA	Water service reconnection	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 6,900.00
16	1	LS	Disinfection and hydrostatic testing	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 6,055.00	\$ 6,055.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00
TOTAL BASE BID PRICE (Items 1 thru 16)					\$ 360,300.00		\$ 367,800.00		\$ 453,133.50

** Due to calculation error, Stampede Utility Construction, LLC's bid is higher than what was read aloud at the Bid Opening.

I, SAGE DILLER, P.E., #96645. DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE REFERENCED BIDS WERE RECEIVED, IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ADVERTISED PROCEDURES, OPENED, AND READ ALOUD.

THE BID TABULATION HEREIN IS A TRUE AND ACCURATE REPRESENTATION OF THE BIDS READ ALOUD.


SAGE DILLER, P.E., #96645



10/10/2025